
¥1,200

¥1,500

¥1,500

¥2,500

¥5,500

¥10,000

¥15,000

¥3,000

¥2,600

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥1,800

Seasonal Salad

Fruit Tomato

Japanese Omelet

An's Special Crab Cream Croquette

Grilled Wagyu Beef (Siloin)

Grilled Wagyu Beef (Fillet)

Grilled KOBE Beef (Loin)

Grilled Chicken marinated with Saikyo Miso

Grilled Black Cod marinated with Saikyo Miso

Sarashina soba

Fried Soft-boilled Egg with Rice

Assorted Japanese Pickles from Kyoto

A LA CARTE



TEMPURA A LA CARTE

¥2,000

¥1,400

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,500

¥2,000~

¥1,200

¥1,500

¥800~

Tiger Prawn

Angel Prawn

Sea Bream

Squid

Firefly Squid

SAKURA Shrimp

Bamboo Shoots

White Asparagus

Edible Wild Vegetables

Seasonal Vegetables

Please ask your server futher information about food origin.
All prices are subject to 10% service charge,The consumption tax is included.



Sushi & Sashimi 1 slice by order

 Tuna ¥2,000~
Fatty Tuna ¥3,000~

Marinated Tuna ¥2,000  

Fresh Blue Fin Tuna

Gizzard Shad

Greenling

Flatfish

¥800

¥1,200

¥1,500

Jack Mackerel

Bonito

Grunt

Sea Bream

Flatfish Fin

¥800

¥1,000

¥1,200

¥1,500

¥1,500

Northern Shrimp ¥1,000

Japanese Glass Shrimp ¥2,000

Spot Prawn ¥1,800

Tiger Shrimp (Boiled or Live) ¥2,500

Cuttlefish ¥900

Sea   Urchin ¥3,000~

Octopus ¥800

Salmon Roe ¥1,800

Conger eel ¥800
Surf Clam

Pinna Shell

Whelk Shell

Cockle

¥1,000

¥1,200

¥1,500

¥1,800




